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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 442—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods I cession
Ttem No. Normal |  Pref. Ref. | Code From To*
H.O. | 44.28.009 | Worked (drilled, pointed or slotted) hardwood Aul 15 33 | 203440K 1/7/80 30/6/81
fence posts Aul 10 203441H 1/7/81 30/6/82
Aul 5 203442F 1/7/82 30/6/83
Aul Free 203443D 1/7/83 ..
H.0. | 70.20.021 | Carpet joining tape Aul 12 33 | 203444B 1/7/80 30/6/82
Aul 9 2034451 1/7/82 30/6/84
Aul 6 2034463 1/7/84 30/6/86
Aul 3 203447G 1/7/86 30/6/88
Aul Free 203448E 1/7/88 ..

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior

to the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

H.O.
H.O.
WN

H.O.
H.O.

H.O.
H.O.

H.O.

38.19.079
73.14.000
83.07.021
84.61.021
85.01.049

85.23
85.23.021

92.11.019

MISCELLANEOUS

Tari S-70 .
Hard. . .mesh .
Lamps. . .specification
Acerosol. . .valves
Triplers. . .declared: ..
(a) by...;or
(b) by...used
Radio. . .(7/0.0048 in.
Twin.. ., viz: ..
sigma. . .wire .
Telphone. . .facilities ..

106074A
109235K
110358L
202995C
202999F

114196B

114253E
200883B

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of November 1980.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 443

Decision of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

DETERMINATION
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods II cession
Item No. Normal Pref. | Ref. | Code From To
H.O. | 90.23.001 | Chart temperature recorders (thermographs): 45 Aul Free 203439E 1/7/78
Deter’n Excluding: .. .. .. .. Can 25
Ryan recording thermometers (thermographs) DC25
MISCELLANEOUS
Decisions Cancelled:
H.O. | 90.23.001 | Chart...(thermographs) 114683B
Deter’'n

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of November 1980.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



